
Davington Primary School  
After School and Holiday Club 
Priory Row, Faversham, Kent. ME13 7EQ 

 
(01795) 532401 ext2            07562 173624            asc@davington.kent.sch.uk 

 
 

 
Dear Parents/Carers 
 
Bookings are now being taken for the Summer Holiday Club.  The Holiday Club opens at 8.00am and finishes at 
6.00pm. 
 
When booking at Holiday Club please:  
 

1. E-mail or return this form by Thursday 7th July 2022 

2. Wait for confirmation that you have a place  

3. Make payment through ParentPay  

* Please ensure that you apply for your HMRC Childcare Voucher Scheme payment in advance so 

that the office can credit the amount to your Parentpay account which will ensure your account is 

in credit before your child attends the Holiday Club.  Once you’ve received your confirmation from 

HMRC please e-mail the unique child reference number and payment amount to 

asc@davington.kent.sch.uk to secure your child’s booking. 

 

1 Child £  30.00 Full day £20 for ½ day, am or pm 

2 Siblings £  55.00 Full day £40 for ½ day, am or pm 

3 Siblings £  80.00 Full day £60 for ½ day, am or pm 

 

 I understand that payment is due in advance and that a charge being incurred for the place reserved for my 
child unless 2 weeks’ notice has been given.  
 

 I recognise that attendance is subject to the policies of the Davington After School Club 
 

 I therefore accept that in order to ensure the health and safety of children at the club, I may be required to 
collect my child immediately if they exhibit dangerous or use aggressive or threatening behaviour which 
puts themselves or others at risk. 

 
Yours sincerely 
 
 
 
Mrs R Fall 
Holiday Club Supervisor 
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Davington Primary School  
After School and Holiday Club 

 
Points to remember 

 
Please ensure that your child arrives appropriately equipped with the following: 
 
Full day sessions 

 Packed lunch and drink, spare clothes, jacket 

 Comfortable footwear (no flip-flops) 
Half day session 

 Packed lunch for the Am session 
Swimming 

 Swimming Costume/shorts, swimming hat, towel, flip flops or crocs and arm bands (if 
required) 

 Long hair must be worn up 

 Please fil in and return the swimming permission form along with the booking form. 
Hot days and Sun Cream 

 Sun hat 

 Sun cream 

 Davington Holiday School Club is committed to protecting children against excess exposure 
to the sun and requires all parents to provide their child/ren with a suitable sun cream and a 
named hat. Please apply sun cream before your child/ren attends and provide a named sun 
cream bottle that your child/ren can apply to themselves throughout the day when needed 

Wet Weather Days 

 Waterproofs, wellies, change of clothes. 
 
 
I would like the following child/ren to attend Davington Primary School Holiday Club: 
 
NAME: _______________________________________________ SCHOOL: ________________________ 
 
 
NAME: _______________________________________________ SCHOOL: ________________________ 
 
 
NAME: _______________________________________________ SCHOOL: ________________________ 
 
 
Parent/Guardian Name: ____________________________ Signature: _____________________________ 
 
 
Email address: ______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Date: ______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Davington Primary School  
After School and Holiday Club 

 

 

Summer Holiday Booking Form 

 

 

 
Week Date Activity Number of 

places 

required 

Full day 

08:00-

18:00 

Am only 

08:00-

13:00 

PM only 

13:00-

18:00 

1 Friday 22nd July Swimming     

 Monday 25th July Swimming     

 Tuesday 26th July Cooking     

2 Wednesday 27th July Swimming     

 Thursday 28th July Art     

 Friday 29th July Gym     

 Monday 1st August Games     

 Tuesday 2nd August Swimming     

3 Wednesday 3rd August Swimming     

 Thursday 4th August Cooking     

 Friday 5th August Art     

 Monday 8th August Cooking     

 Tuesday 9th August Sport     

4 Wednesday 10th August Art     

 Thursday 11th August Swimming     

 Friday 12th August Swimming     

 Monday 15th August Swimming     

 Tuesday 16th August Swimming     

5 Wednesday 17th August Art     

 Thursday 18th August Just Dance     

 Friday 19th August Movie     

 Monday 22nd August Cooking     

 Tuesday 23rd August Swimming     

6 Wednesday 24th August Art     

 Thursday 25th August Woodland     

 Friday 26th August Party      

 

 

 


